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lTrcatment List

MEMBER PRICE GUEST PATIENT

New patient consultation £99 £99
Returning patient: dental health assessment Included £60
New Child dental health check £50 £50
Out of hours emergency £120 £250
X-rays Included From £10
CBCT x-ray and report £250 £300

Consultations Included From £60

Emergency assessment Included From £80
Extraction From £130  From £150
Splints From £120 From £180
Hygiene examination included £150
Routine hygiene visits From £75 From £100
Non surgical periodontal care From £220 From £250
Advanced periodontal care with Dr Harriet fPrice on fPrice on
Beaty consultation consultation
Composite fillings From £150 From £175
Temporary fillings £65 £72
Composite veneers From £250 From £300

£900 £1100

From £495 From £555

From £450 From £500
From £1100 From £1250
From £395 From £495

From £995 From £1100

Sedation From £350 From £425
Implants From £2850 From £3200

Orthodontics - Invisalign and clear aligners From £23950  From £3250
Retainers From £150 From £175

Porcelain veneers
Crowns

Root canal treatments
Bridges

Partial dentures

Complete dentures

Tooth whitening From £375  From £450
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ASSESSMENTS

New patient consultation

Returning patient: dental health assessment

Comprehensive treatment plan letter
Child dental health check

Review

Out of hours emergency

Small x-rays and report

OPG x-ray and report

CBCT x-ray and report

Diagnostic wax up

Study models

Dental health education

MEMBER PRICE

£75

Included

Included

£50

Included

£120

Included

Included

£250

£500

£45

Included

GUEST PATIENT

£75

£60

£250

£50

Included

£250

£10

£60

£300

£500

£45

£50

CONSULTATIONS

Discovery consultation with patient care
coordinator

Cosmetic consultation with dentist
Implant consultation with Dr Samuel Row
Sedation assessment

Periodontal assessment with Dr Harriet
Beaty

TMD examination

MEMBER PRICE

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

GUEST PATIENT

Included

£60

£95

£60

£150

£60
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EMERGENCY CARE MEMBER PRICE GUEST PATIENT
Assessment including x-rays Tincluded with £80
membership
Out of hours call out service From £250 From £295
Refix or recement a crown, inlay or bridge £75 £95
EXTRACTIONS MEMBER PRICE GUEST PATIENT
Routine dental extraction £130 £150
Complex dental extraction £220 £275
Wisdom tooth extraction £350 £400
Other oral surgery procedures (coronectomy, Price on Price on
apicectomy) consultation consultation
SPLINTS & APPLIANCES MEMBER PRICE GUEST PATIENT
Soft splint £125 £180
Hard splint £500 £650
Dual splint £395 £450
Sports guard £125 £165
Sleep/anti snoring device £560 £700

www.gibsidedental.co.uk
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PREVENTATIVE AND MAINTENANCE CARE MEMBER PRICE GUEST PATIENT

Hygiene examination Included in £150
membership

Routine hygiene visits From £75 From £100
Non surgical periodontal care From £220 From £250
ROUTINE RESTORATIVE CARE MEMBER PRICE GUEST PATIENT
Small filling £150 £175
Medium filling £250 £275
Complex filling £300 £350
Core build up £100 £125
Temporary filling £65 £72
Fissure sealant £40 £50
COSMETIC RESTORATIVE CARE - PER TOOTH MEMBER PRICE GUEST PATIENT
Stent guided composite veneer £350 £425
Freehand composite veneer £395 £450
Composite edge bonding £250 £300
Porcelain veneers £900 £1100
Hyper realistic anterior crown £900 £975
Laboratory made long term provisional From £95 From £95
restorations

www.gibsidedental.co.uk
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ADVANCED RESTORATIVE CARE

Restorability check

Root canal treatments

Managed failed root canal treatments

Non vital pulpotomy

Fibre post

Cast post core

Ceramic tooth coloured crown or onlay
Precious gold crowns or onlay

Metal crown

Adhesive bridge work (single missing tooth)

Traditional bridge work (single missing
tooth)

MEMBER PRICE

£150

From £450

From £600

£450

£175

£175

£775

From £600

£495

From £1100

From £1400

GUEST PATIENT

£175

From £500

From £600

£450

£175

£175

£850

From £720

£555

From £1250

From £1550

DENTURES

Immediate denture (1-4 teeth)
Immediate denture (5+ teeth)
Acrylic denture

Partial chrome denture (1-8 teeth)
Complete acrylic denture
Complete chrome denture

Addition to denture

MEMBER PRICE

£395

£595

From £795

£1400

From £995

From £1400

From £95

GUEST PATIENT

£495

£695

From £850

From £1550

From £1100

From £1550

From £95
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PERIODONTAL TREATMENTS WITH DR HARRIET BEATY

Periodontal assessment

Full mouth initial treatment

Pocket reductions treatment per tooth
Surgical periodontal treatment per tooth
Emdogain treatment

Frenectomy

Crown lengthening

Soft tissue grafting (gum recession treatment)
Periodontal splinting

Gingival veneer

MEMBER PRICE

£0

£1500

£600

£1100

£250

£540

£720

£780

£150

£450

GUEST PATIENT

£150

£1500

£600

£1100

£300

£540

£720

£780

£150

£500

SEDATION

IV sedation per session

MEMBER PRICE

From £350

GUEST PATIENT

From £425

DENTAL IMPLANT SOLUTIONS

Single tooth replacement

Multiple teeth replacement
Complete replacement - removable
Complete replacement - fixed

Gum graft

Bone graft

MEMBER PRICE

From £2850

From £4250

GUEST PATIENT

From £3200

From £4900

From £6950 From £8400

From £14500 From £17400

From £450

From £600

From £450

From £600

Www.gibsidedental
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ORTHODONTICS
Invisalign

32 Co clear aligners
Retainer x1 set
Retainer x3 sets

Fixed retainer

MEMBER PRICE

From £3500

From £2950

£150

£450

£175

GUEST PATIENT

From £3950

From £3250

£175

£495

£225

TOOTH WHITENING PROCEDURES

Enlighten advanced whitening

MEMBER PRICE

£550

Whitening and total clean airflow package £375

ICON treatment (white spots)

Whitening and ICON package

GUEST PATIENT

£550

£450

£275/treatment £350/treatment

£700

£800

BEAUTIFUL SMILE PACKAGES

Signature smile - single arch

Bespoke smile - 10 ceramic units

MEMBER PRICE

£3250

£8995

GUEST PATIENT

£3750

£9995

www.gibsidedental.co.uk
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