



GIBSIDE DENTAL

Treatment List



Treatment List

	MEMBER PRICE	GUEST PATIENT
New patient consultation	£99	£99
Returning patient: dental health assessment	Included	£60
New Child dental health check	£50	£50
Out of hours emergency	£120	£250
X-rays	Included	From £10
CBCT x-ray and report	£250	£300
Consultations	Included	From £60
Emergency assessment	Included	From £80
Extraction	From £130	From £150
Splints	From £120	From £180
Hygiene examination	Included	£150
Routine hygiene visits	From £75	From £100
Non surgical periodontal care	From £220	From £250
Advanced periodontal care with Dr Harriet Beaty	£Price on consultation	£Price on consultation
Composite fillings	From £150	From £175
Temporary fillings	£65	£72
Composite veneers	From £250	From £300
Porcelain veneers	£900	£1100
Crowns	From £495	From £555
Root canal treatments	From £450	From £500
Bridges	From £1100	From £1250
Partial dentures	From £395	From £495
Complete dentures	From £995	From £1100
Sedation	From £350	From £425
Implants	From £2850	From £3200
Orthodontics - Invisalign and clear aligners	From £2950	From £3250
Retainers	From £150	From £175
Tooth whitening	From £375	From £450



Treatment List

ASSESSMENTS	MEMBER PRICE	GUEST PATIENT
New patient consultation	£75	£75
Returning patient: dental health assessment	Included	£60
Comprehensive treatment plan letter	Included	£250
Child dental health check	£50	£50
Review	Included	Included
Out of hours emergency	£120	£250
Small x-rays and report	Included	£10
OPG x-ray and report	Included	£60
CBCT x-ray and report	£250	£300
Diagnostic wax up	£500	£500
Study models	£45	£45
Dental health education	Included	£50

CONSULTATIONS	MEMBER PRICE	GUEST PATIENT
Discovery consultation with patient care coordinator	Included	Included
Cosmetic consultation with dentist	Included	£60
Implant consultation with Dr Samuel Row	Included	£95
Sedation assessment	Included	£60
Periodontal assessment with Dr Harriet Beaty	Included	£150
TMD examination	Included	£60



Treatment List

EMERGENCY CARE	MEMBER PRICE	GUEST PATIENT
Assessment including x-rays	1 included with membership	£80
Out of hours call out service	From £250	From £295
Refix or recement a crown, inlay or bridge	£75	£95

EXTRactions	MEMBER PRICE	GUEST PATIENT
Routine dental extraction	£130	£150
Complex dental extraction	£220	£275
Wisdom tooth extraction	£350	£400
Other oral surgery procedures (coronectomy, apicectomy)	Price on consultation	Price on consultation

SPLINTS & APPLIANCES	MEMBER PRICE	GUEST PATIENT
Soft splint	£125	£180
Hard splint	£500	£650
Dual splint	£395	£450
Sports guard	£125	£165
Sleep/anti snoring device	£560	£700



Treatment List

PREVENTATIVE AND MAINTENANCE CARE	MEMBER PRICE	GUEST PATIENT
Hygiene examination	Included in membership	£150
Routine hygiene visits	From £75	From £100
Non surgical periodontal care	From £220	From £250

ROUTINE RESTORATIVE CARE	MEMBER PRICE	GUEST PATIENT
Small filling	£150	£175
Medium filling	£250	£275
Complex filling	£300	£350
Core build up	£100	£125
Temporary filling	£65	£72
Fissure sealant	£40	£50

COSMETIC RESTORATIVE CARE - PER TOOTH	MEMBER PRICE	GUEST PATIENT
Stent guided composite veneer	£350	£425
Freehand composite veneer	£395	£450
Composite edge bonding	£250	£300
Porcelain veneers	£900	£1100
Hyper realistic anterior crown	£900	£975
Laboratory made long term provisional restorations	From £95	From £95



Treatment List

ADVANCED RESTORATIVE CARE	MEMBER PRICE	GUEST PATIENT
Restorability check	£150	£175
Root canal treatments	From £450	From £500
Managed failed root canal treatments	From £600	From £600
Non vital pulpotomy	£450	£450
Fibre post	£175	£175
Cast post core	£175	£175
Ceramic tooth coloured crown or onlay	£775	£850
Precious gold crowns or onlay	From £600	From £720
Metal crown	£495	£555
Adhesive bridge work (single missing tooth)	From £1100	From £1250
Traditional bridge work (single missing tooth)	From £1400	From £1550

DENTURES	MEMBER PRICE	GUEST PATIENT
Immediate denture (1-4 teeth)	£395	£495
Immediate denture (5+ teeth)	£595	£695
Acrylic denture	From £795	From £850
Partial chrome denture (1-8 teeth)	£1400	From £1550
Complete acrylic denture	From £995	From £1100
Complete chrome denture	From £1400	From £1550
Addition to denture	From £95	From £95



Treatment List

PERIODONTAL TREATMENTS WITH DR HARRIET BEATY	MEMBER PRICE	GUEST PATIENT
Periodontal assessment	£0	£150
Full mouth initial treatment	£1500	£1500
Pocket reductions treatment per tooth	£600	£600
Surgical periodontal treatment per tooth	£1100	£1100
Emdogain treatment	£250	£300
Frenectomy	£540	£540
Crown lengthening	£720	£720
Soft tissue grafting (gum recession treatment)	£780	£780
Periodontal splinting	£150	£150
Gingival veneer	£450	£500

SEDATION	MEMBER PRICE	GUEST PATIENT
IV sedation per session	From £350	From £425

DENTAL IMPLANT SOLUTIONS	MEMBER PRICE	GUEST PATIENT
Single tooth replacement	From £2850	From £3200
Multiple teeth replacement	From £4250	From £4900
Complete replacement - removable	From £6950	From £8400
Complete replacement - fixed	From £14500	From £17400
Gum graft	From £450	From £450
Bone graft	From £600	From £600



Treatment List

ORTHODONTICS	MEMBER PRICE	GUEST PATIENT
Invisalign	From £3500	From £3950
32 Co clear aligners	From £2950	From £3250
Retainer x1 set	£150	£175
Retainer x3 sets	£450	£495
Fixed retainer	£175	£225

TOOTH WHITENING PROCEDURES	MEMBER PRICE	GUEST PATIENT
Enlighten advanced whitening	£550	£550
Whitening and total clean airflow package	£375	£450
ICON treatment (white spots)	£275/treatment	£350/treatment
Whitening and ICON package	£700	£800

BEAUTIFUL SMILE PACKAGES	MEMBER PRICE	GUEST PATIENT
Signature smile - single arch	£3250	£3750
Bespoke smile - 10 ceramic units	£8995	£9995



GIBSIDE

DENTAL
